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Feature:
* Effect: 12-band colorful strobe effect and uniform RGB stepless color mixing system, support dyeing and producing the rainbow effect.

Specifications:
Model

Input voltage

Light source

Average lifespan

Control mode

Channel

Protection level

Fixture size (L×W×H)

Net weight

Working temperature

TL-LT613

AC 110-240V 50/60Hz, 200W

960pcs 0.2W RGB 3 in 1 LED

50000H

DMX 512/master-slave/self-propelled

3/8/41CH

IP65

508×252×351mm

11.5kg

-20℃~45 ℃
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