



Feature:

* Effect: 12-band colorful strobe effect and uniform RGB stepless color mixing system, support dyeing and producing the rainbow effect.

Specifications:

Model	TL-LT613
Input voltage	AC 110-240V 50/60Hz, 200W
Light source	960pcs 0.2W RGB 3 in 1 LED
Average lifespan	50000H
Control mode	DMX 512/master-slave/self-propelled
Channel	3/8/41CH
Protection level	IP65
Fixture size (L×W×H)	508×252×351mm
Net weight	11.5kg
Working temperature	-20°C~45 °C